
 
 
Date/location 

Report to gym for all exams, 
some students will be 
distributed to other rooms after 
reporting to gym 

AM 

Report to gym area by 8:30 

PM 

Report to gym area by 12:00 

Release to lunch 11:15 

 

April 24 (Friday) A DAY  Marine Science SL Paper 1  

April 27 (Monday) B DAY Marine Science SL Paper 2   

April 30 (Thursday) A DAY  Computer Science SL Paper 1  

May 4 (Monday) A DAY Computer Science SL Paper 2  History HL Paper 1 &     

History HL  Paper 2 

May 5 (Tuesday) B DAY History HL Paper 3  Mandarin SL Paper 1 

Mandarin SL Paper 2 Rdg  

Mandarin ab initio Paper 1  

Mandarin ab initio Paper 2 Rdg  

 

May 6 (Wednesday) A DAY Mandarin SL Paper 2 – 
Listening Comp  

Mandarin ab initio SL Paper 2 – 
Listening Comp  

 

Psychology HL Paper 1  

Psychology SL Paper 1  

May 7 (Thursday) B DAY Psychology HL Paper 2   

Psychology HL2 Paper3  

Psychology SL Paper 2 

 

English A Lit HL  Paper 1  

May 8 (Friday) A DAY English A Lit HL  Paper 2   



 
May 11 (Monday) B DAY  

 

Biology HL  Paper 1 (1a and b)  

May 12 (Tuesday) A DAY Biology HL Paper 2   

May 13 (Wednesday) B DAY  Spanish B HL Paper 1  

Spanish B HL Paper 2 – Rdg. 
Comp  

Spanish B SL Paper 1   

Spanish B SL Paper 2 – Rdg. 
Comp  

May 14 (Thursday) A DAY Spanish B HL Paper 2 – 
Listening Comp  

Spanish B SL Paper 2 – 
Listening Comp  

Math Analysis SL Paper 1  

Math Apps SL Paper 1  

May 15 (Friday) B DAY Math Analysis SL Paper 2  

Math Apps SL Paper 2  

 

Design Tech HL Paper 1  

Design Tech HL Paper 2  

May 18 (Monday) A DAY Design Tech HL2 Paper 3   

 


